DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

EASTGATE LEASE LTD

EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C,
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C,
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C,
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS J,K,L, AND

M) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTGATE SYSTEMS & PROGRAMMING
LIMITED

EASTGATE TRAVEL LIMITED

EAST GATE WATERS LTD

EAST GRINSTEAD GROUP OF SCHOOLS
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

EASTGROVE LAND & PROPERTY LTD

EASTHAUGH FARMS LIMITED

EAST HILL AUTOS LIMITED

EAST HILL COST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EAST HOATHLY AND HALLAND CARNIVAL
SOCIETY LIMITED

EASTHOLME LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LTD./THE

EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED/THE EAST INDIA
COMPANY LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

EAST KENT CARPENTRY & JOINERY LTD

EAST KENT CHAMBER LTD

EAST KENT CONSULTING LIMITED

EAST KENT CROSSROADS/CROSSROADS
CARE KENT

EAST KENT HUNT LIMITED

EAST KENT PROJECTS LTD

EAST KENT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

EAST KENT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

EAST KENT VOLUNTARY ACTION SUPPORT
LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE BUSBUILDERS LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE CONTRACEPTION AND
SURGICAL SERVICES LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE ROAD 1957 LIMITED

EASTLAND IT SOLUTIONS LTD

(CONT'D)
AND
AND

AND

08420865
02973613

02973613

02973613

03132057

01763233

08634088
07217786
08626745

06644544
00842353
04665423
07986518
03383134

07094161
04068868
04068868
06985124

04068868

06985124

06985124

09020919
08158885
07302734
03694575

04594241
05892067
07522810
07522810
07596275

02479869
06215712

09571263

09571263

09571263

08983661
08976570

29/04/2015
30/04/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015

29/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015

29/04/2015

29/04/2015
29/04/2015

05/05/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

29/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
03/05/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015

01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015

05/05/2015
01/05/2015

EASTGATE LEASE LTD
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
EAST LANE TYRES LIMITED
EAST LANGFORD SOLAR LIMITED
EAST LEGACY LIMITED
EASTLEIGH BID LTD
EASTLEIGH SOLAR FARM LTD
EAST LINDSEY INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY CENTRE
EAST LINTON SOLAR FARM LTD
EAST LONDON AIR SERVICE LTD.
EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE
EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE
EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE
EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE
EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE
EAST LONDON COMMUNITY LAW SERVICE
EAST LONDON COMMUNITY LAW SERVICE
EAST LONDON CONSULTING LIMITED
EAST LONDON GAS TRAINING LTD
EAST LONDON GAS TRAINING LTD
EAST LONDON MOSQUE TRUST
EASTMAN CHEMICAL WORKINGTON LIMITED
EASTMAN CHEMICAL WORKINGTON LIMITED
EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED
EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED
EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED
EASTMENT (BUILDING SURVEYORS)
LIMITED
EASTMERE STABLES LIMITED
EAST MIDLAND COMMUNITY HOUSING
LIMITED/NOTTINGHAM COMMUNITY
HOUSING LIMITED
EAST MIDLAND MANAGEMENT GROUP LTD
EAST MIDLAND MARATHI ASSOCIATION
EAST MIDLAND MARATHI ASSOCIATION
EAST MIDLANDS BOOK-KEEPING
SERVICES LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS CATERING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS COLORECTAL LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNITY HOUSING
LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNITY HOUSING
LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS COURIER LTD
EAST MIDLANDS CRIMINAL DEFENCE
LIMITED
EAST MIDLANDS DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
LIMITED

08420865
04618487
04618487
04618487
04618487
04618487
04618487
05776007
07610799
05698112
08920806
08974138
01802908

08984777
04817551
04655732
04655732
04655732
04655732
04655732
03370871
03370871
06648290
09574336
09574336
00468317
03926097
03926097
03656234
03656234
03656234
05433879

08988567
09284124

08150474
09567954
09567954
03362399

05478619
08636647

08047507
05888246
09572817
09572817

08500425
06979323

05617031

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B3)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(D2)
(B2)

(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)

(C2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)

(D1)
(D1)

(C2)

29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
01/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015

01/05/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

05/05/2015
05/05/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015

01/05/2015
05/05/2015

04/05/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015

30/04/2015
05/05/2015

05/05/2015



