DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
EASTGATE LEASE LTD	08420865	(D2)	29/04/2015	EASTGATE LEASE LTD	08420865	(C2) 29/04/2015
EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C, AND	02973613	(C2)	30/04/2015	EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		(C2) 05/05/2015
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04618487	(C2) 05/05/2015
EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C, AND	02973613	(C2)	30/04/2015	EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04618487	(C2) 05/05/2015
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04618487	(C2) 05/05/2015
EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS A, B, C, AND	02973613	(D2)	29/04/2015	EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04618487	(C2) 05/05/2015
D) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				EASTLANDS HOMES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04618487	(C2) 05/05/2015
EASTGATE SE14 (BLOCKS J,K,L, AND	03132057	(C2)	05/05/2015	EAST LANE TYRES LIMITED	05776007	(D2) 29/04/2015
M) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				EAST LANGFORD SOLAR LIMITED	07610799	(D2) 29/04/2015
EASTGATE SYSTEMS & PROGRAMMING	01763233	(D1)	30/04/2015	EAST LEGACY LIMITED	05698112	(C3) 05/05/2015
LIMITED				EASTLEIGH BID LTD	08920806	(C2) 01/05/2015
EASTGATE TRAVEL LIMITED	08634088	, ,	29/04/2015	EASTLEIGH SOLAR FARM LTD	08974138	(D2) 05/05/2015
EAST GATE WATERS LTD	07217786	` '	30/04/2015	EAST LINDSEY INFORMATION	01802908	(D1) 05/05/2015
EAST GRINSTEAD GROUP OF SCHOOLS	08626745	(DI)	05/05/2015	TECHNOLOGY CENTRE	00004777	(D2) 01/05/2015
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY EASTGROVE LAND & PROPERTY LTD	06644544	(D1)	30/04/2015	EAST LINTON SOLAR FARM LTD EAST LONDON AIR SERVICE LTD.	08984777 04817551	(D2) 01/05/2015 (D1) 30/04/2015
EASTGROVE LAND & PROPERTI LID EASTHAUGH FARMS LIMITED	00842353	• •	30/04/2015	EAST LONDON AIR SERVICE LID. EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE		(C2) 01/05/2015
EAST HILL AUTOS LIMITED	04665423	. ,	30/04/2015	EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMONITY CENTRE		(C2) 01/05/2015 (C2) 01/05/2015
EAST HILL COST MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07986518	• •	30/04/2015	EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMONITY CENTRE		(C2) 01/05/2015 (C2) 01/05/2015
EAST HOATHLY AND HALLAND CARNIVAL	03383134	• •	30/04/2015	EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMONITY CENTRE		(C2) 01/05/2015 (C2) 01/05/2015
SOCIETY LIMITED	00000104	(02)	50/04/2015	EAST LONDON CHINESE COMMUNITY CENTRE		(C2) 01/05/2015 (C2) 01/05/2015
EASTHOLME LIMITED	07094161	(E1)	29/04/2015	EAST LONDON COMMUNITY LAW SERVICE	03370871	(C2) 05/05/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LIMITED	04068868	` '	29/04/2015	EAST LONDON COMMUNITY LAW SERVICE	03370871	(D2) 05/05/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LIMITED	04068868	• •	29/04/2015	EAST LONDON CONSULTING LIMITED	06648290	(D1) 29/04/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY LTD./THE	06985124	• •	29/04/2015	EAST LONDON GAS TRAINING LTD	09574336	(B1) 05/05/2015
EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT		, ,		EAST LONDON GAS TRAINING LTD	09574336	(C1) 05/05/2015
SERVICES LIMITED				EAST LONDON MOSQUE TRUST	00468317	(B3) 01/05/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT	04068868	(B2)	29/04/2015	EASTMAN CHEMICAL WORKINGTON LIMITED	03926097	(C2) 30/04/2015
SERVICES LIMITED/THE EAST INDIA				EASTMAN CHEMICAL WORKINGTON LIMITED	03926097	(C2) 30/04/2015
COMPANY LIMITED				EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED	03656234	(C2) 30/04/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT	06985124	(B4)	29/04/2015	EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED	03656234	(C2) 30/04/2015
SERVICES LIMITED				EAST MEDITERRANEAN TRADING LIMITED	03656234	(C2) 30/04/2015
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY MANAGEMENT	06985124	(B4)	29/04/2015	EASTMENT (BUILDING SURVEYORS)	05433879	(D2) 30/04/2015
SERVICES LIMITED				LIMITED		
EAST KENT CARPENTRY & JOINERY LTD	09020919	. ,	05/05/2015	EASTMERE STABLES LIMITED	08988567	(D2) 05/05/2015
EAST KENT CHAMBER LTD	08158885	• •	29/04/2015	EAST MIDLAND COMMUNITY HOUSING	09284124	(B2) 05/05/2015
EAST KENT CONSULTING LIMITED	07302734	• •	30/04/2015	LIMITED/NOTTINGHAM COMMUNITY		
EAST KENT CROSSROADS/CROSSROADS	03694575	(B2)	30/04/2015	HOUSING LIMITED		
CARE KENT	04504041	(00)	20/04/2015	EAST MIDLAND MANAGEMENT GROUP LTD	08150474	(D1) 30/04/2015
EAST KENT HUNT LIMITED	04594241		29/04/2015	EAST MIDLAND MARATHI ASSOCIATION	09567954	(B1) 29/04/2015
EAST KENT PROJECTS LTD EAST KENT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	05892067	• •	05/05/2015	EAST MIDLAND MARATHI ASSOCIATION	09567954	(C1) 29/04/2015
EAST KENT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED EAST KENT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	07522810		30/04/2015 30/04/2015	EAST MIDLANDS BOOK-KEEPING SERVICES LIMITED	03362399	(D2) 30/04/2015
EAST KENT VOLUNTARY ACTION SUPPORT	07596275	• •	03/05/2015	EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS LIMITED	05478619	(C2) 01/05/2015
LIMITED	07390273	(DZ)	03/03/2013	EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS LIMITED EAST MIDLANDS CATERING SOLUTIONS	08636647	(D1) 05/05/2015
EAST LANCASHIRE BUSBUILDERS LIMITED	02479869	(D2)	30/04/2015	LIMITED	00030047	(D1) 03/03/2013
EAST LANCASHIRE CONTRACEPTION AND	06215712	• •	29/04/2015	EAST MIDLANDS COLORECTAL LIMITED	08047507	(D2) 04/05/2015
SURGICAL SERVICES LIMITED	00210/12	(02)	29/01/2010	EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED		(D1) 29/04/2015
EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS	09571263	(B1)	01/05/2015	EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNITY HOUSING	09572817	(B1) 05/05/2015
LIMITED	000,12000	(21)	01/00/2010	LIMITED	000/2027	(21) 00,00,2010
EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS	09571263	(E1)	01/05/2015	EAST MIDLANDS COMMUNITY HOUSING	09572817	(C1) 05/05/2015
LIMITED		. ,	- , ,	LIMITED		(-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -
EAST LANCASHIRE PARCEL SOLUTIONS	09571263	(C1)	01/05/2015	EAST MIDLANDS COURIER LTD	08500425	(D1) 30/04/2015
LIMITED		,		EAST MIDLANDS CRIMINAL DEFENCE	06979323	(D1) 05/05/2015
EAST LANCASHIRE ROAD 1957 LIMITED	08983661	(D2)	05/05/2015	LIMITED		
EASTLAND IT SOLUTIONS LTD	08976570	(D2)	01/05/2015	EAST MIDLANDS DISTRIBUTION CENTRE	05617031	(C2) 05/05/2015
				LIMITED		